Genti si calatorii / Genti frigorifice

Iqlo Aware™ RPET 2-in-1 cooler tote

SKU: TP1P422.4919
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

The Iglo Aware™ RPET 2-in-1 Cooler Tote is the perfect combination of practicality and
sustainability. Made from 100% recycled RPET material with a durable PEVA lining, this stylish
black tote is designed for everyday use. Its spacious zipper compartment is lined with breathable
mesh fabric, while an open sleeve pocket on the outside offers easy access to essentials.
Featuring two sturdy webbing handles with a Velcro closure for comfort, this tote also includes a
separate cooler compartment with silver-grey PEVA lining, perfect for keeping food cool and fresh.
Ideal for grocery shopping, picnics, or beach outings, the cooler compartment is specifically
designed to store compartmentalized food, keeping your items organized and chilled. Made with
recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with
AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

1.80 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
CHN

true

Black

37

15

42
37x15x42cm
250

260

50

39

37

50 x 39 x 37 cm
6,5

7.4

25

120

120

6

120 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer 0S
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

Print Position Default Pocket

Variable Data Printing true

Item Box Length CM 48

Item Box Width CM 30

Item Box Height CM 2

Item Box Dimensions 48 x30x2cm

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#303328 [ TP1P422.4901 2241
#E5DBCC |:| TP1P422.4919 4204



