## Iglo Aware™ RPET 2-in-1 cooler tote

SKU: TP1P422.4919 Categorie: Genți și călătorii

The Iqlo Aware™ RPET 2-in-1 Cooler Tote is the perfect combination of practicality and sustainability. Made from 100% recycled RPET material with a durable PEVA lining, this stylish black tote is designed for everyday use. Its spacious zipper compartment is lined with breathable mesh fabric, while an open sleeve pocket on the outside offers easy access to essentials. Featuring two sturdy webbing handles with a Velcro closure for comfort, this tote also includes a separate cooler compartment with silver-grey PEVA lining, perfect for keeping food cool and fresh. Ideal for grocery shopping, picnics, or beach outings, the cooler compartment is specifically designed to store compartmentalized food, keeping your items organized and chilled. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free





General information		
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Brand	XD Collection	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Material	Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	37	
Item Width CM	15	
Item Height CM	42	
Item Dimensions	37 x 15 x 42 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	250	
Item Weight Gross Gr	260	
Outer Carton Length CM	50	
Outer Carton Width CM	39	
Outer Carton Height CM	37	
Outer Carton Dimensions	50 x 39 x 37 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,5	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,4	
Outer Carton Qty	25	
Max Print Width Default MM	120	
Max Print Height Default MM	120	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	120 x 120 mm	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	Pocket	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Item Box Length CM	48	
Item Box Width CM	30	
Item Box Height CM	2	
Item Box Dimensions	48 x 30 x 2 cm	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P422.4901	2241
#E5DBCC	TP1P422.4919	4204